Pos

N

© N o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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35
65
76
7
94
18
61
36
50
37

82
72
45
99
49
19

88
59
109

40
56
60
62

131
29
41
86

26
120
44

121
43
133
80
107
83
105
100
132

85
67
33
114
103
25
81
95

Equipage

MARTENS /PYCK

POELS / PRAT

HAMONIAU / DUPARD
NICOULES / NICOULES
RIGONDET / SOUILLARD
DUHAMEL / DUHAMEL

D'INCAU / PAGANO
HINRICHSEN / MAYO
OXENFORD / CELADA

SUCARI / SUCARI

INGRAM HILL / INGRAM HILL
SERVANT / RABBE

CALLER /CALLER

VUKOJICIC / MOCCIOLA
MENICUCCI / IMBERT
BACCANELLI / SALIMEI
SAINT-MARTIN / LECLAND

BEL / FISCHMEISTER

AUBRY / ETIENVRE
SCHNEEBERGER / SCHNEEBERGER
THISE / THISE

GAO /WU

MELLINGER / GIRARDO
ABRAHAMS / ZANDER
STEVENS / STEVENS
SCHNEEBERGER / SCHNEEBERGER
FEAUVEAUX / FEAUVEAUX
KOVALIVKER / GALLO

GUZMAN GIRAUD / VILLANUEVA
STREMINSKI / HUENIKEN
CUEREL / CUEREL
ROSEMBLY / ROSEMBLY

HU /LUO

BOUDIN / MARIE

ROGER / ROGER

BAERT / VAN DYCK

RAYNES /BENNETT

DE BEAUREGARD / ARMANDET
HANDLBAUER / HANDLBAUER
COHN / COHN

POELAERT / POELAERT
MONNAY / MONNAY

HASLE /HAQUIN

HIESSE / HIESSE

DANTAS LEITE / BENCHIMOL BARBOSA
MATHIEU / MATHIEU

GRAHAM /| GRAHAM
DELFOSSE / DELFOSSE
REIMMANN / BRENNWALD
NEGRE / SERPAGLI

DE PONNAT / DE PONNAT
LECLERC /LECLERC-FOUCRAS
MCMOSS / COLOMBEAU
POELAERT / GIACONIA
CHAMPEROUX / ADAM

o &
Le Point
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Tour Auto 2023

REGULARITE Group VHC
Classement Général Aprés ETAPE 3 - Overall Classification After LEG 3

=

ng
ng

W
/N

=azi

H

_
- n
-
——
22 2=

isng
isng
agng
igng
S =2
igng
igng
isng
isng
isng
isng
isng
isng

AGUTTES

BEAUNE

Voiture
Morris Mini Cooper S 1275

Mercedes-Benz 300 SL Coupe

Ferrari 250 GT Berlinetta Lusso

Mercedes-Benz 300 SL
Simca CG B1200
Jaguar Mk 2 3.8
Jaguar E-Type 3.8
Maserati 200SI

= Ferrari 275 GTB
. Alfa Romeo Giulia TZ

Ferrari 275 GTB
Triumph TR3 A
Matra Djet 5S

Porsche 356 (B) 2000 GS Carrera 2 coupé

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint Speciale 1600

Ferrari 275 GTB
AC Aceca

Ferrari 250 GT Berlinetta Lusso

Porsche 356 (B) S 75 coupé T 6

Jaguar C-Type 1
Shelby Cobra 289
Jaguar E-Type 3.8
Jaguar XK120

AC Ace Bristol

AC Ace Bristol

AC Ace Bristol
Fiat-Abarth 1000 TC
Ferrari 275 GTB

Porsche 356 (A) 1600 Speedster

Frazer Nash Le Mans Coupe

Aston Martin DB2/4 MklIl
Jaguar Mk 2 3.8
Porsche 356 C 1600 SC
Vauxhall VX 4/90
Triumph TR2
Austin-Healey 100 S
Jaguar Mk VIl

Lotus Elan

Aston Martin DB4 GT
Porsche 356
Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
Jaguar E-Type 3.8
Austin-Healey 100 BN2
Jaguar XK140

Jaguar XK120 OTS

Porsche 356 (A) 1600 Speedster

Nash-Healey Roadster
Triumph TR3 A

Ferrari 275 GTB

Jaguar XK150 Roadster
Jaguar XK150 S

Jaguar XK140 Roadster
Lancia Flavia Coupé
Austin-Healey 100-4

Jaguar C-Type ©

_Amy

cLeRmonTt

EERRAND

VILENCE

20/04/2023, 20:51:17
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VICOMTE A.

PARIS

CANNES

COTE dAZUR

MOY Pénalités
B

M

I

|

I

B

M

M

M

M

B

|

I

M

I

M

B

B

I

M

|

B

B

M

M

M

M

B

H

B

M 01:20
|

B

B 01:20
H

M 00:30
B 00:40
H

M

H 01:20
I

| 05:00
I

| 01:30
| 30:25
H 00:10
B 00:20
|

|

B

|

|

B 05:00
| 01:10

EDMOND
& DE ROTHSCHILD

PO TALK SPORT|

RMC

Total

00:49
01:00
01:00
01:01
01:04
01:13
01:20
01:46
01:46
01:48
01:57
02:05
02:07
02:27
02:58
03:05
03:21
04:28
04:50
05:06
05:18
05:21
05:35
06:17
06:20
06:43
08:02
08:09
08:35
08:38
08:54
09:49
10:07
11:03
11:25
11:51
11:57
13:16
18:46
20:53
23:21
25:45
26:20
36:01
46:33
49:11
53:08
57:26
01:01:28
01:02:15
01:03:22
01:04:00
01:40:49
01:56:31
02:32:06

Préc.

+11

+1

+3

+9

+7

+26

+2

+9

+8

+2

+20

+31

+7

+16

+67

+22

+16

+12

+3

+14

+42

+3

+23

+79

+7

+26

+3

+16

+55

+18

+56

+22

+26

+6

+79

+330

+127

+148

+144

+35

+581

+632

+158

+237

+258

+242

+47

+67

+38

+2209

+942

+2135

ler

+11
AL
+12
+15
+24
+31
+57
+57
+59
+68
+76
+78
+98
+129
+136
+152
+219
+241
+257
+269
+272
+286
+328
+331
+354
+433
+440
+466
+469
+485
+540
+558
+614
+636
+662
+668
+747
+1077
+1204
+1352
+1496
+1531
+2112
+2744
+2902
+3139
+3397
+3639
+3686
+3753
+3791
+6000
+6942

+9077
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56
57
58
59

108
119

Equipage

SCHMITZ-KOEP / GENANNT
ALLAIN / CHAPATTE
AVEZOU / LANVIN

TORRES / DAVION

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Tour Auto 2023

REGULARITE Group VHC

Classement Général Aprés ETAPE 3 - Overall Classification After LEG 3
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BEAUNE

Voiture MOY Pénalités
Ferrari 250 GT Boano |
Renault 4CV Motto B
Jaguar XK120 H 02:00:00
Jaguar XK140 Roadster H
aw f EDMOND
VICOMTE A. % DE ROTHSCHILD

aooer @ oo e

20/04/2023, 20:51:17

Total
02:39:24
04:10:19
04:47:26
05:00:52

Préc.
+438

+5455
+2227

+806

ler
+9515

+14970
+17197

+18003
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